OUTDOOR
lightingspaces.com.auDatasheet
Specifications
Mounting Surface/Spike/Tree/Wall/Pole Mounted
Wattage 18W
Voltage DC24V
Dimensions (D) Ø94mm x (L) 169mm x (H) 536mm
Finish Black
CCT 3000K/4000K
Beam Angle 15*60°
Material Aluminium
Driver Remote
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK05
Luminous Flux 1669m
CRI >90+
Colour Deviation <3 SDCM
Lifetime 50,000 hours
Accessories Garden Spike, Tree Mount Strap, Wall Mount
Surface Extension Post, Spiked Extension Post
VERVE ADJUSTABLE SPOT 100
Control Gear Non-dimmable, 1-10V Dimming, DALI
Warranty 5 years
lightingspaces.com.auDatasheet
Product Code
Example - VERV.SAP100.18.BLK.30.15-60.GSPK.NDM
Product Wattage Finish CCT Beam Angle Accessories Control Gear
VERV.SAP100 18W) BLK (Black) 30 (00K) 15-60 (°) GSPK (Garden Spike) NDM (Non-dimmable)
40 (00K) TRMS (Tree Mount Strap) 1-10V (1-10V Dimming)
WLMT (Wall Mount) DALI (DALI)
SFEP300 (300mm Surface Extension Post)
SFEP500 (500mm Surface Extension Post)
SFEP800 (800mm Surface Extension Post)
SFEP1000 (1000mm Surface Extension Post)
SKEP300 (300mm Spiked Extension Post)
SKEP500 (500mm Spiked Extension Post)
SKEP800 (800mm Spiked Extension Post)
SKEP1000 (1000mm Spiked Extension Post)
Product Accessories
Garden Spike Tree Mount Strap Wall Mount Surface Extension Post
300/500/800/1000mm
Spiked Extension Post
300/500/800/1000mm